Page 1
 | Ball Bearing Housings and AccessoriesBearings
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276651 |  E-mail: bearings@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_R

per pack: 2
● Material: nitrile rubber, steel
● Temperature range: -40°C to +100°C
● Max. circumferential speed: 7 m/s, 12 m/s for special conditions
Characteristics
Series: TSN..A
Material: NBR/steel
Operating temperature: -40 / 100 °C
Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm
Outer diameter
mm
Width
mm
Article
TSN 505 A 20 41.5 4.8 TSN505A-SKF
TSN 506 A 25 46.5 4.8 TSN506A-SKF
TSN 507 A 30 56.5 4.8 TSN507A-SKF
TSN 508 A 35 61.5 4.8 TSN508A-SKF
TSN 608 A 35 72.5 4.8 TSN608A-SKF
TSN 509 A 40 66.5 4.8 TSN509A-SKF
TSN 609 A 40 77.5 4.8 TSN609A-SKF
TSN 510 A 45 72.5 4.8 TSN510A-SKF
TSN 610 A 45 82.5 4.8 TSN610A-SKF
TSN 208 A 50 55 9 TSN208A-SKF
TSN 511 A 50 77.5 4.8 TSN511A-SKF
TSN 611 A 50 87.5 4.8 TSN611A-SKF
TSN 210 A 54 64 9 TSN210A-SKF
TSN 309 A 55 77.5 4.8 TSN309A-SKF
TSN 512 A 55 82.5 4.8 TSN512A-SKF
TSN 612 A 55 97.5 4.8 TSN612A-SKF
TSN 310 A 60 82.5 4.8 TSN310A-SKF
TSN 513 A 60 87.5 4.8 TSN513A-SKF
TSN 613 A 60 103 4.8 TSN613A-SKF
TSN 212 A 63 75 11 TSN212A-SKF
TSN 311 A 65 87.5 4.8 TSN311A-SKF
TSN 515 A 65 97.5 4.8 TSN515A-SKF
TSN 615 A 65 113 4.8 TSN615A-SKF
TSN 213 A 67 79 11 TSN213A-SKF
TSN 516 A 70 103 4.8 TSN516A-SKF
TSN 313 A 75 103 4.8 TSN313A-SKF
TSN 517 A 75 108 4.8 TSN517A-SKF
TSN 617 A 75 150.5 5.8 TSN617A-SKF
TSN 314 A 80 108 4.8 TSN314A-SKF
TSN 518 A 80 113 4.8 TSN518A-SKF
TSN 315 A 85 113 4.8 TSN315A-SKF
TSN 216 A 90 118.5 4.8 TSN216A-SKF
/2

3_
EN
_3
0.
04
.2
02
4
Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm
Outer diameter
mm
Width
mm
Article
TSN 520 A 90 150.5 5.8 TSN520A-SKF
TSN 620 A 90 170.5 5.8 TSN620A-SKF
TSN 217 A 95 122.5 4.8 TSN217A-SKF
TSN 317 A 95 150.5 5.8 TSN317A-SKF
TSN 522 A 100 160.5 5.8 TSN522A-SKF
TSN 524 A 110 170.5 5.8 TSN524A-SKF
TSN 526 A 115 180.5 5.8 TSN526A-SKF
TSN 528 A 125 190.5 5.8 TSN528A-SKF
TSN 232 A 175 215.5 5.8 TSN232A-SKF
/2